Einzelwertung

Wettkampfprotokoll

Flinte-Doppeltrap

3.15.40 Doppeltrap, Junioren | mannlich

Pl. Name

n.

3.15.10 Doppeltrap, Herren |

1. Kaminski, Rolf
2. Hoppe, Thomas
a. Grol3e, Janek

Pl. Name

3.15.11 Doppeltrap, Damen |

1. Ginl, Peter

Pl. Name

3.15.12 Doppeltrap, Herren I

3.15.14 Doppeltrap, Herren llI

PR

1. Lanfermann, Kathrin
2. Doberstein, Kerstin
3. Rothe, Birgit

Name

. Tetzel, Andreas

. Milewski, Matthias

. Doberstein, Michael
Roéhrig, Uwe

Dorn, Lars

. Ballerstedt, Jorg

. Pfortsch-Odenthal, Gerd
. Stranz, Nico

Name
. Zinke, Detlev
. Engeln, Dorg
. Kaske, Holger
. Reiche, Thomas
. Kaufmann, Lutz
. Seide, Torsten
. Rudloff, Ingo
. Griinwald, Thomas
. Lange, Jens-Uwe
. Raabe, Hans-Joachim
. Sommer, Rainer

Verein

PSV Heiderand Korgau
SV Arnstedt

PSV Heiderand Korgau

Verein
SV Trebitz

Verein

Mansfelder SchloRRberg
SV Liesten

Priv. BSC Naumburg

Verein

SV Hubertus Schénebeck
PSV Heiderand Korgau
SV Liesten

BSV zu Oschersleben

SV Krosigk

SGi Schweinitz

Priv. BSC Naumburg

SV Liesten

Verein

SV Trebitz

Priv. BSC Naumburg
SV Liesten

PSV Heiderand Korgau
PSV Heiderand Korgau
SV Liesten

SV Krosigk

SV Krosigk

SV Liesten

SV Hubertus Schénebeck
PSV Heiderand Korgau

S1
13
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S1
23

S1
15
14
12

S1
22
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14
17
16
16
11
10

S1
23
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18
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12
18

S2
16
18

S2
22

S2
17

10

S2
20
20
16
16
19

13

S2
23
16
17
18
14
14
15
17
17
14

s3
17
14

S3
20

S3
19
12

S3
20
16
19
14
12
10
11

S3

23
17
13
17
11
16
14
13
14
10

Landesmeisterschaft 2018

S4
15
12

S4
24

S4
15
10

S4
17
18
18
17
16
15
10

S4
19
20
17
13
17
18
13
16
15
13

S5
15
17

S5
20

S5
20
21
13
16
14
16
17

S5
19
20
17
19
16
17
13
13
13
14
12

ges. Bemerkung
76 n. St. Stechen: 2
76 n. St. Stechen: 1
0

ges. Bemerkung
109

ges. Bemerkung
84
51
43

ges. Bemerkung
99
91
80 n. St. Stechen: 1,1
80 n. St. Stechen: 1,0
77
66
62
42

ges.
102
94
86
82
78
77
73
70
68
67
53

Bemerkung



3.15.16 Doppeltrap, Herren IV

Pl. Name Verein

1. Klose, Klaus-Dieter SGi Merseburg

2. Doberstein, Helmut SV Liesten

3. Gebhardt, Hans-Friedrich ~ SGs Hadmersleben

4. Siebeneich, Albert Priv. BSC Naumburg

5. Rothe, Joachim Priv. BSC Naumburg

6. Steinbach, Jirgen SV Hubertus Schénebeck
n.a. Koch, Siegfried Priv. BSC Naumburg
n.a. Linke, Karlheinz SV Heide Burgstall

Mannschaftswertung

3.15.08 Doppeltrap, Mannschaft offen

Pl. Mannschaft Schiitzen
1. SV Krosigk

S1
16
12
16
15
10

0
0

S2
18
16
13
12
17
12
0
0

Dorn, L. (77); Rudloff, I. (73); Grinwald, T. (70)

S3
15
13
15
16
10

0
0

2. SV Hubertus Schénebeck Tetzel, A. (99); Raabe, H. (67); Steinbach, J. (52)

3. SV Liesten

3.15.14 Doppeltrap, Herren lll

Pl. Mannschaft Schitzen
1. SV Liesten

2. Priv. BSC Naumburg

3. PSV Heiderand Korgau

Kaske, H. (86); Seide, T. (77); Lange, J. (68)
Engeln, D. (94); Siebeneich, A. (66); Rothe, J. (63)
Reiche, T. (82); Kaufmann, L. (78); Sommer, R. (53)

S4
10
14
11
11

12
0
0

S5
15
18
12
12
18
12
0
0

Doberstein, M. (80); Doberstein, H. (73); Doberstein, K. (51)

ges. Bemerkung

74
73
67
66
63
52

0

0

ges. Bemerkung
220
218
204

ges. Bemerkung
231
223
213



